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Flow chart for Ph. D. admission process 2019-2020
Sr.No. Event Day & Date

1. Commencement of sale of application form Wednesday 10.07.2019
2. Last date of submission of hard copy of application Saturday 10.08.2019
3. Date of Ph. D. Entrance Test Friday 23.08.2019
4. Result of Ph. D. Entrance Test Saturday 07.09.2019
5. Date of Interview/Oral Examination for candidate Tuesday 17.09.2019

successfully passed in Entrance Test.
6. Display of Merit List (provisional selection list) on Tuesday 24.09.2019

University notice board
7. Allotment of Guide Saturday 28.09.2019
8. Application by selected candidates to Registrar along Monday 07.10.2019

with prescribed fee and eight copies of Ph. D. proposal /
Plan of work

9. Presentation before Research Advisory/Doctoral Wednesday 16.10.2019
Research Committee

10. Submission of report by Research Advisory/Doctoral Friday 18.10.2019
Research Committee

11. If any suggestions by committee for improvement of Saturday 02.11.2019
topic, candidate shall make changes and present the
topic before Research Advisory/Doctoral Research
Committee

12. Submission of report by Research Advisory/Doctoral Monday 11.11.2019
Research Committee on presentation as per clause no. 9

13. Provisional Registration Friday 15.11.2019

14. Application by Candidate for Technical & Ethical Friday 29.11.2019
Clearance

15. Presentation before Ethical Clearance Committee Friday 13.12.2019

16. Submission of Report of Institutional Ethical Committee Tuesday 17.12.2019

17. Confirmation letter of registration to the candidates who Monday 23.12.2019
has successfully completed ethical clearance

18. Payment of 1stterm Tuition fee Monday 30.12.2019


